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NEBRASKA ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS

2020-21 NEW BOARD MEMBER WEBINARS

“FACH MODULE WILL BE PRESENTED “LIVE” OVER THE COURSE OF FOUR EVENINGS.

¥ Board
BLeadersnie

5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Module I - Board Role and Responsibilities

AGENDA

PRESENTER
NOV 30/DEC 1, 2 & 3, 2020
Welcome and Awards of Achievement Spatz & Becker
Board Leadership

[l Board Code of Conduct
[ Role and Responsibilities
[l Iowa Lighthouse/Bd Standards
e  Mission/Vision/Goals
Policy & Handbooks
e  Community Engagement
Student Achievement/AQuESST

Board Leadership Team

Scenarios
Questions

Adjourn

Y Board
HLeadersnier

5:50 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Module IT - Open Mtgs Law/Advocacy

AGENDA

PRESENTER
DECEMBER 7, 8, 9, & 10, 2020
Welcome, NASB Communications & Policy Coash, Belka & Luebbe
Open Meetings Law

[1  Meeting Notice
[1  Public Comment
) Board Leadership Team
[l Closed Session
[1  Board Re-Organization Meeting
[l Meeting Protocol & Procedures
NDE Rule 10 NDE
Advocacy Coash
Scenarios
Questions

Adjourn

Module IIT - At the Board Table

szt R PRESENTER Eeideranie
Sl | A\NUARY 4, 5, 6 & 7, 2021 2\ Leadershi
5:50 p.m. | Welcome ALICAP/Events Boldt & Endorf 5:50 p.m.
Board Operations
[1  Meeting Protocol & Procedures
[1  Annual Board Calendar
6:00 p.m. ) Board Leadership Team |6:00 p.m.
[1  Board Meetings/Retreats
[ Board Meeting Agenda/Minutes
[1  Board Committees
7:40 p.m. | Scenarios 7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m. | Questions 8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m. | Adjourn 8:30 p.m.

Module IV - Board Leadership

AGENDA
FEBRUARY 1, 2, 3 & 4, 2021

Welcome and Introductions Board Leadership Team

PRESENTER

January Board Meeting Discussion

Board-Superintendent Relations
[l Superintendent Evaluation Board Leadership Team
[ Superintendent Transparency Act

[1  Board Self-Assessment

Understanding School Finance Fisher and Dietz

Questions

Adjourn




