

2020-21 NEW BOARD MEMBER WEBINARS

*EACH MODULE WILL BE PRESENTED "LIVE" OVER THE COURSE OF FOUR EVENINGS.

Module I – Board Role and Responsibilities			Module II – Open Mtgs Law/Advocacy			
-						
Board Leadership	AGENDA NOV 30/DEC 1, 2 & 3, 2020	PRESENTER	S Board Leadership	AGENDA DECEMBER 7, 8, 9, & 10, 2020	PRESENTER	
5:50 p.m.	Welcome and Awards of Achievement	Spatz & Becker	5:50 p.m.	Welcome, NASB Communications & Policy	Coash, Belka & Luebbe	
6:00 p.m.	Board Leadership	Board Leadership Team	6:00 p.m.	Open Meetings Law	Board Leadership Team	
	☐ Board Code of Conduct			☐ Meeting Notice		
	☐ Role and Responsibilities			□ Public Comment		
	☐ Iowa Lighthouse/Bd Standards			☐ Closed Session		
	Mission/Vision/Goals			☐ Board Re-Organization Meeting		
	 Policy & Handbooks 			☐ Meeting Protocol & Procedures		
	Community Engagement		7:40 p.m.	NDE Rule 10	NDE	
	Student Achievement/AQuESST		7:00 p.m.	Advocacy	Coash	
7:40 p.m.	Scenarios		7:40 p.m.	Scenarios		
8:00 p.m.	Questions		8:00 p.m.	Questions		
8:30 p.m.	Adjourn		8:30 p.m.	Adjourn		
Module III – At the Board Table			Module IV – Board Leadership			
Board Leadership	AGENDA JANUARY 4, 5, 6 & 7, 2021	PRESENTER	S Board Leadership	AGENDA FEBRUARY 1, 2, 3 & 4, 2021	PRESENTER	
5:50 p.m.	Welcome ALICAP/Events	Boldt & Endorf	5:50 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Board Leadership Team	
6:00 p.m.	Board Operations	Board Leadership Team	6:00 p.m.	January Board Meeting Discussion	Board Leadership Team	
	☐ Meeting Protocol & Procedures			Board-Superintendent Relations		
	☐ Annual Board Calendar			☐ Superintendent Evaluation		
	☐ Board Meetings/Retreats			☐ Superintendent Transparency Act		
	☐ Board Meeting Agenda/Minutes			☐ Board Self-Assessment		
	☐ Board Committees					
7:40 p.m.	Scenarios		7:00 p.m.	Understanding School Finance	Fisher and Dietz	
8:00 p.m.	Questions		8:00 p.m.	Questions		
8:30 p.m.	Adjourn		8:30 p.m.	Adjourn		